JUNIOR Final Standings

Rank # Flag
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Player

Sasith De Abrew
Charlie Harris
Hugh Loffler
Clancy Hayter
Jesunifemi Kehinde
Vincent Walker
Eloise Driver

Miles Sandles
Nathaniel Codognotto
Jack Buskens
Januka Wickerama
Shehan Jayasekera
Connor McKenzie
Liam Eales

Frankie Pool
Hamish Pollock
Will Burnes
George Taylor
Cormac Hayes
James Joyce

Rtg
540
900

754
411
595
547
536
218
522

271

407
188

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

YOB
2005

2004
2005

2004

2005

2005

13

14
13

14

13

13

Team

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A
Highview Christian School - A
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A

Braemar College - A

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A
Highview Christian School - A

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - A
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A
Highview Christian School - A

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - A

Girton Grammar - A
Girton Grammar - A
Girton Grammar - A
Braemar College - A

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - A

Girton Grammar - A

Highview Christian School - A
Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - A

Braemar College - A
Braemar College - A

Perf
1130
449
677
685
786
486
559
437
407
361
257
724
96
11
471
280
151

169
88

+-
139
11

65
29
37
14

40

20

21

22

Ups
360

111

48

329

Trophy



Intermediate - FINAL Standings

Rank
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#

Flag

Player

Phoenix Hasiotsis-Welsh
Cian Westwood
Dinal Amarasinghe
Ethan Rayner
Phaedon Vass
Hasan Abdullah
Tai Hindson
Shaneela Benka
Oliver Bagin
Jaxon Walker
Austin Haywood
Ben Shaw

Sam Brockhoff
Shiv Dutta

Ben McCarthy
Jacob McKenzie
Darcy Gallagher
Kallan Burgess
Toa Green

Will Robinson

Rtg
874
965
1056
868
829
716
710
710
758
891
928
799
754
742

533

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

YOB
2002

2003
2002
2003
2003

2003

2003

2003

2004
2003

16

15
16
15
15

15

15

15

14
15

Team

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B
Girton Grammar - B

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B
Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B

Girton Grammar - B

Braemar College - B

Braemar College - B

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B

Girton Grammar - B

Braemar College - B

Braemar College - B

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B
Highview Christian School - B

Girton Grammar - B

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B
Highview Christian School - B

Highview Christian School - B

Highview Christian School - B

Score

5

Perf
1131
1049
1044
1137

986

746

761

731

912

671

772

613

560

648

352

621

385

441

403

278

14

Ups

187
136
83

133

12



SENIOR Individual Standings

Rank

Player
1 Linal Amarasinghe
2 Lynton Hoey
3 Patrick Knowles
4 Mirko Latinovic
5 Gabriel Jumpertz
6 Zak Crossman
7 Cameron Thiele
8 Benjamin West
9 Hirad Norouzi
10 Isaac Green
11 Stuart Campbell
12 Michael Cliffe
13 Lachlan Trounson
ML M
15 Riley Donaldson
16 Jarred Webb
17 Xavier Green

Rtg
1055
1056
782
523
658
814
1131
758
825

634
779
450
747
624
380

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

YOB
2001
2001
2018

2001
2002

2001

2001

17
17

17
16

17

17

Team Score
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C
Highview Christian School - C

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - C
Highview Christian School - C

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - C
Braemar College - C

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - C
Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C

Girton Grammar - C

Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - C
Braemar College - C

Girton Grammar - C

Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C
Highview Christian School - C

Highview Christian School - C

Girton Grammar - C
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Perf
1102
1158
941
780
694
906
778
947
837
624

552
419
723
508
296
355

+/-
14
16
40
34
19
13

68
15

-15
-6
-4

-14
-10

Ups

349
135
89
11

373

32
10
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