HINIOR	Final	Standings

Rank	#	Flag	Player	Rtg	Gender	YOB	U	Team	Score	Perf	+/-	Ups	Trophy
	1		Sasith De Abrew	540	Male	2005	13	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	5	1130	139	360	
	2		Charlie Harris	900	Male			Highview Christian School - A	4	449	11		
	3		Hugh Loffler		Male			Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	3.5	677			
	4		Clancy Hayter	754	Male	2004	14	Braemar College - A	3.5	685	3		
	5		Jesunifemi Kehinde		Male	2005	13	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	3.5	786			
	6		Vincent Walker		Male			Highview Christian School - A	3	486			
	7		Eloise Driver	411	Female			Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - A	3	559	65	111	
	8		Miles Sandles	595	Male	2004	14	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - A	3	437	29		
	9		Nathaniel Codognotto	547	Male			Highview Christian School - A	3	407	37	48	
	10		Jack Buskens	536	Male			Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - A	2.5	361	14		
	11		Januka Wickerama		Male			Girton Grammar - A	2	257			
	12		Shehan Jayasekera	218	Male			Girton Grammar - A	2	724	40	329	
	13		Connor McKenzie		Male			Girton Grammar - A	2	96			
	14		Liam Eales	522	Male			Braemar College - A	2	11	20		
	15		Frankie Pool	271	Male	2005	13	Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - A	2	471	21		
	16		Hamish Pollock		Male			Girton Grammar - A	1.5	280			
	17		Will Burnes		Male			Highview Christian School - A	1.5	151			
	18		George Taylor	407	Male	2005	13	Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - A	1.5		22		
	19		Cormac Hayes	188	Male			Braemar College - A	1	169	4		
	20		James Joyce		Male			Braemar College - A	0.5	88			

Intermediate - FINAL Standings											
Rank #	Flag	Player	Rtg	Gender	YOB	U	Team	Score	Perf	+/-	Ups
1		Phoenix Hasiotsis-Welsh	874	Male	2002	16	Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B	5	1131	56	
2		Cian Westwood	965	Male			Girton Grammar - B	4	1049	10	
3		Dinal Amarasinghe	1056	Male	2003	15	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	4	1044	0	
4		Ethan Rayner	868	Male	2002	16	Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B	4	1137	62	187
5		Phaedon Vass	829	Male	2003	15	Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B	3.5	986	42	136
6		Hasan Abdullah	716	Male	2003	15	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	3	746	52	83
7		Tai Hindson	710	Male			Girton Grammar - B	3	761	54	44
8		Shaneela Benka	710	Female	2003	15	Braemar College - B	3	731	43	
9		Oliver Bagin	758	Male			Braemar College - B	3	912	44	133
10		Jaxon Walker	891	Male	2003	15	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	2.5	671	-8	
11		Austin Haywood	928	Male			Girton Grammar - B	2	772	-20	
12		Ben Shaw	799	Male	2003	15	Braemar College - B	2	613	-3	
13		Sam Brockhoff	754	Male	2004	14	Braemar College - B	2	560	-4	
14		Shiv Dutta	742	Male	2003	15	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - B	2	648	8	12
15		Ben McCarthy		Male			Highview Christian School - B	1.5	352		
16		Jacob McKenzie		Male			Girton Grammar - B	1.5	621		
17		Darcy Gallagher	533	Male			Bacchus Marsh Grammar -Senior School - B	1.5	385	14	
18		Kallan Burgess		Male			Highview Christian School - B	1	441		
19		Toa Green		Male			Highview Christian School - B	1	403		
20		Will Robinson		Male			Highview Christian School - B	0.5	278		

SENIO	R Individual Standings									
Rank	Player	Rtg	Gender	YOB	U	Team	Score	Perf	+/-	Ups
	1 Linal Amarasinghe	1055	Male	2001	17	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C	5	1102	14	
	2 Lynton Hoey	1056	Male	2001	17	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C	5	1158	16	
	3 Patrick Knowles	782	Male			Highview Christian School - C	3	941	40	349
	4 Mirko Latinovic	523	Male	2018		Bacchus Marsh Grammar - Senior School - C	3	780	34	135
	5 Gabriel Jumpertz	658	Male			Highview Christian School - C	3	694	19	89
	6 Zak Crossman	814	Male	2001	17	Bacchus Marsh Grammar - Senior School - C	3	906	13	11
	7 Cameron Thiele	1131	Male	2002	16	Braemar College - C	3	778	-24	
	8 Benjamin West	758	Male			Bacchus Marsh Grammar - Senior School - C	3	947	68	373
	9 Hirad Norouzi	825	Male	2001	17	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C	3	837	15	
	10 Isaac Green		Male			Girton Grammar - C	2	624		
	11 Stuart Campbell	634	Male			Bacchus Marsh Grammar - Senior School - C	2	501	-15	
	12 Michael Cliffe	779	Male			Braemar College - C	2	552	-6	
	13 Lachlan Trounson	450	Male			Girton Grammar - C	2	419	-4	
	14 LM	747	Male	2001	17	Goulburn Valley Grammar School - C	2	723	-5	32
	15 Riley Donaldson	624	Male			Highview Christian School - C	1.5	508	-14	10
	16 Jarred Webb	380	Male			Highview Christian School - C	1.5	296	-10	
	17 Xavier Green		Male			Girton Grammar - C	1	355		